Access control that easily
integrates into the modern world
TruPortal™ 1.5 delivers user-friendly operation while expanding features
and functionality to meet more application needs
Effective, intuitive
access control
for today and
tomorrow

XX 	Email Notifications*
* New to TruPortal 1.5
Ordering Information
Base Systems
TP-SYS-2DE TruPortal™ 2-Door Base System. Consists of a TruPortal System Controller installed in UL-listed enclosure
w/integrated power supply/standby battery charger.
TP-SYS-BRD TruPortal System Controller. For spare parts only.
Add-Ons
TP-ADD-2DE TruPortal 2-Door Add-on Kit. Consists of a TruPortal 2-Door Interface Module installed in UL-listed enclosure
w/4 AMP power supply.
TP-ADD-2D-BRD TruPortal 2-Door Interface Module. Board only. For installation into an existing TP-ADD-2D, TP-ADD-2D2R or TP-ADD-4D.
TP-ADD-IO TruPortal I/O Expansion Add-on Kit. Consists of a TruPortal 16 input, 8 output I/O Expansion Module installed in a UL-listed
enclosure w/4 AMP power supply.
TP-ADD-IO-BRD TruPortal I/O Expansion Module. Board(s) only. 16 inputs and 8 relay output (consists of 2 separate but interconnected boards).
For spare parts or for installation into an existing TP-SYS-2D.
TP-ADD-1DIP n TruPortal IP-Based Single-Door Add-on kit. Consists of TruPortal 1-door interface module installed in a UL-listed enclosure.
TP-ADD-1DIP-BRD n TruPortal IP-Based Single Door Module. Board only.
Readers
TP-RDR-100A TruPortal T-100 Series Reader (mini-mullion mount, Proxlite/HID,® 3 covers, 18"/45.7cm pigtail wire,
Wiegand output)
TP-RDR-100B TruPortal T-100 Series Reader (mini-mullion mount, Proxlite/HID,® 3 covers, 84"/214cm pigtail wire,
Wiegand output)
TP-RDR-200A TruPortal T-200 Series Reader (mini-mullion mount, Vicinity (ISO 15693)/Proximity (ISO14443), 3 covers,
18"/45.7cm pigtail wire, Wiegand output)
TP-RDR-200B TruPortal T-200 Series Reader (mini-mullion mount, Vicinity (ISO 15693)/Proximity (ISO14443), 3 covers,
84"/214cm pigtail wire, Wiegand output)
Note: Backup battery must be purchased separately. *TruPortal supports Wiegand only input.
Accessories
TP-RDR-LRN Dual-Frequency Enrollment Reader. Connects to PC via USB interface